
Schedule for JR2 - VFW Post 1592 
Coach: Garry Gordon 

 

 
Coaches 
CH1 (2024 JUNIOR CH1 - Champaign Legion Prep) : Yuki Tanaka 
JR1 (2024 JUNIOR JR1 - Co-Lab Industries) : Jamie Barker 
JR2 (2024 JUNIOR JR2 - VFW Post 1592) : Garry Gordon 
JR3 (2024 JUNIOR JR3 - 1st Federal of Central IL) : Dan Salee 

 

Fields 
(LF) Lanman Field -  

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

6/4/2024  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

JR3 - 1st Federal 
of Central IL  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

Lanman 
Field  

6/6/2024  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

CH1 - Champaign 
Legion Prep  

Lanman 
Field  

6/10/2024  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

JR1 - Co-Lab 
Industries  

Lanman 
Field  

6/12/2024  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

JR3 - 1st Federal 
of Central IL  

Lanman 
Field  

6/17/2024  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

JR1 - Co-Lab 
Industries  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

Lanman 
Field  

6/20/2024  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

CH1 - Champaign 
Legion Prep  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

Lanman 
Field  

6/24/2024  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

JR3 - 1st Federal 
of Central IL  

Lanman 
Field  

6/27/2024  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

CH1 - Champaign 
Legion Prep  

Lanman 
Field  

7/10/2024  Wednesday  
7:30 

PM  

JR1 - Co-Lab 

Industries  

JR2 - VFW Post 

1592  

Lanman 

Field  

7/11/2024  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

CH1 - Champaign 
Legion Prep  

JR2 - VFW Post 
1592  

Lanman 
Field  


